
Subcontract Change Order 
Contract #: 2777 

Project: To: SAMPLE VENDOR
1234 EASY STREET
MILWAUKEE WI  

Order Date: 

SAMPLE PROJECT

100,000.00 

You are hereby directed to make the following changes to
the subcontract(s) listed below. 

Amount of Change 

0.00 

The original Contract Sum was 

Plans Attached 

100,000.00 

Contractor: 

General: Date: 

Date: 

100.00 

Change#: 1 

06/26/2019 

Net change by previous Change Orders 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order 

The Contract Sum will be changed by this Change Order 

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 100,100.00 

12345 

100.00 

N56 W16758 RIDGEWOOD DRIVE
MENOMONEE FALLS WI 53051
262 252-7000 

Specifications Attached 

Description of work Amount

CO#1 (BCI CO#1) ADDED ELECTRICAL 100.00


